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16/05/2019 BRESSE

 Nom Club PtsS J

SOUBES Didi 35CHASSIE5

JENKINS Eddi 35BRESSE 415

FRUCHON Eti 34SORELLE 225

CHAVOT Jea 32GOUVER5

BREVET Mich 31BRESSE5

MOREL Pierr 30AIX LES B5

SERVY Miche 29LYON SAL 135

MEUT Alain 29BRESSE5

LEGER Gérar 28CHAMBO5

GEFFRIAUD 28AIX LES B5

BOULON Ben 28GOUVER5

PIERRON Ro 28GOUVER5

MEUNIER Jac 28ST CLAIR5

DRULOT Jean 27SORELLE5

 NomS Club PtsJ

1 COMTET Ber 29BRESSE 45

2 LAMBERT Je 28ST ETIEN 25

GUILLERMET 27CHANALE5

PUECH Pierr 25BRESSE5

3 DAURES Jean 24BEAUJOL 15

MEJAN Yanni 23CORRENC5

FELIX Daryl 21GONVILL5

TEIXEIRA Vict 21BRESSE5

DUCERF Chri 20CLOU5

DUNBAR Gra 19CHAMON5

VOLPE Albert 17LES ARCS5

HUMBERT-L 16GOUVER5

ROBERT Mau 15COMMA5

BOITEUX Bru 15CHANALE5

 Nom Club PtsS J

COMTET Ber 40BRESSE5

GUILLERMET 37CHANALE 415

LAMBERT Je 35ST ETIEN5

TEIXEIRA Vict 35BRESSE5

DUCERF Chri 33CLOU 225

PUECH Pierr 32BRESSE5

FELIX Daryl 32GONVILL 135

DAURES Jean 31BEAUJOL5

MEJAN Yanni 29CORRENC5

DUNBAR Gra 27CHAMON5

LACROIX Pat 26GONVILL5

ROBERT Mau 26COMMA5

TUMMERS Je 26ALBON5

VOLPE Albert 26LES ARCS5

 Nom Club PtsS J

24GRENOBL 415 PELLE Claude

23GRENOBL 225 LEBRETON Sy

22CHAMON5 CUNNINGHA

21BRESSE5 FALLAVIER Ly

21BRESSE5 SAINFORT D

20CHASSIE 135 CAVANI Patri

16GRENOBL5 CHAN Domin

15GOUVER5 VEDRINNE C

14GONVILL5 OEHRLI René

13COMMA5 WOESSNER 

12COMMA5 RAVAUD Evel

10BRESSE5 GABLER Nico

9ST ETIEN5 BOUILLOC Fr

7CHANALE5 BOITEUX Isa

 Nom Club PtsS J

FALLAVIER Ly 33BRESSE 415

LEBRETON Sy 32GRENOBL5

PELLE Claude 32GRENOBL5

CHAN Domin 32GRENOBL5

CUNNINGHA 30CHAMON 225

SAINFORT D 30BRESSE5

WOESSNER 28COMMA5

CAVANI Patri 28CHASSIE5

RAVAUD Evel 25COMMA5

OEHRLI René 25GONVILL 135

VEDRINNE C 25GOUVER5

GABLER Nico 23BRESSE5

BOUILLOC Fr 17ST ETIEN5

BOITEUX Isa 16CHANALE5

 Nom Club PtsS J

LESPINAT M 26BRESSE5

DUBOIS Jean 24CHAMON 415

MACHURAT 22BRESSE5

BEYNEL Mich 22BRESSE5

RAVAUD Rog 20COMMA 225

JUILLARD Pie 19COMMA5

BRIDON Jean 18GOUVER 135

VINCENT Alai 18GRENOBL5

ROUSSIN Mic 18LYON SAL5

PERRODET Je 18SORELLE5

PALAIS Rolan 18GOUVER5

CHAUDOUET 18BRESSE5

BARTOLI Mar 18COMMA5

FARAUDO Re 16CHASSIE5

 Nom Club PtsS J

LESPINAT M 35BRESSE5

MACHURAT 34BRESSE5

DUBOIS Jean 34CHAMON5

BEYNEL Mich 34BRESSE5

ROUSSIN Mic 32LYON SAL 415

JUILLARD Pie 32COMMA 225

VINCENT Alai 30GRENOBL5

CHAUDOUET 30BRESSE5

RAVAUD Rog 29COMMA5

BRIDON Jean 28GOUVER5

PERRODET Je 28SORELLE 135

BARTOLI Mar 28COMMA5

LANDRU Jacq 27CLOU5

PALAIS Rolan 27GOUVER5

 Nom Club PtsS J

NOCA Philip 18CHANALE 415

DUMAS Chris 17GOUVER5

PACLET Xavi 17COMMA 225

PUGNAT Ser 15GOUVER5

SALADIN Ga 14CHAMON 135

GUILLERMIN 13ST CLAIR5

MUNINGER 12FOREZ5

GIRAUD Patri 10ST ETIEN5

PAYANT Jean 9ALBON5

 Nom Club PtsS J

DUMAS Chris 33GOUVER 415

NOCA Philip 32CHANALE5

PACLET Xavi 31COMMA5

GUILLERMIN 31ST CLAIR 225

PUGNAT Ser 30GOUVER5

PAYANT Jean 29ALBON 135

SALADIN Ga 29CHAMON5

GIRAUD Patri 27ST ETIEN5

MUNINGER 27FOREZ5

 Nom Club PtsS J

WARNIER M 14BRESSE 415

CROSET Josia 14CHAMON 225

DESMURS Ch 13AIX LES B 135

PRUDHOMM 12GRENOBL5

JOUVENT-TH 12BRESSE5

JENKINS Jane 11BRESSE5

ODE Hélène 11ST ETIEN5

BOTTIER Ann 10CHASSIE5

FRAISSARD 10GONVILL5

FONT THINE 9CHASSIE5

GUICHARD 9GOUVER5

ROY Michele 9LYON VE5

FOURNIER D 9LYON VE5

DRULOT Fran 8SORELLE5

 Nom Club PtsS J

DRULOT Fran 37SORELLE 415

WARNIER M 36BRESSE5

CROSET Josia 33CHAMON5

JOUVENT-TH 30BRESSE5

GUICHARD 29GOUVER 225

DESMURS Ch 29AIX LES B5

FONT THINE 28CHASSIE 135

FRAISSARD 27GONVILL5

BOTTIER Ann 27CHASSIE5

JENKINS Jane 27BRESSE5

FOURNIER D 27LYON VE5

COMBAZ Do 26BRESSE5

PRUDHOMM 25GRENOBL5

ODE Hélène 25ST ETIEN5

 Nom Club PtsS J

SOUBES Didi 21CHASSIE 415

BREVET Mich 19BRESSE5

JENKINS Eddi 19BRESSE5

CHAVOT Jea 17GOUVER5

MOREL Pierr 15AIX LES B 225

BOSSUS Alai 13LES GETS 135

THEVENIN P 13BRESSE5

PIERRON Ro 13GOUVER5

FRUCHON Eti 13SORELLE5

CHAUSSEND 12CHASSIE5

GEFFRIAUD 12AIX LES B5

BOUHEY Alai 12ST CLAIR5

SERVY Miche 11LYON SAL5

MEUT Alain 11BRESSE5


